NASA Texas Round 2 MSR Cresson

Sorted on Best Lap time

HPDE 3/4

Practice

Practice started at 10:48:23

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles

3/15/2015 10:50 AM.
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Pos No. Name

93
014
94
88
35
11

O WN P

Doug Wirth
Philip Rogers
Mark Schnoerr
Lance Ledford
Jeff Tilton

Dean Turnbaugh

Class

TT3
TTC
HPDE3
CcmMC

Best Tm
1:21.954
1:24.495
1:25.205
1:25.601
1:25.698
1:29.061

Diff Make Model

2.541
3.251
3.647
3.744
7.107

bmw M3

Nissan 240SX
BMW E36 M3
Chevrolet Stock car
Ford Mustang
BMW 323

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson

Event Director - Will Faules
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