NASA Texa	as Round 2 MSR Cr	esson		Sorted on Best Lap time		
HPDE 3/4			MSR Cresson 1.700 miles			
Practice			3/15/2015 10:50 AM			
Practice started at 10:48:23						
Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff Make Model		
1	93 Doug Wirth	TTB	1:21.954	bmw M3		
2	014 Philip Rogers	ТТ3	1:24.495	2.541 Nissan 240SX		
3	94 Mark Schnoerr	ттс	1:25.205	3.251 BMW E36 M3		
4	88 Lance Ledford	HPDE3	1:25.601	3.647 Chevrolet Stock car		
5	35 Jeff Tilton	CMC	1:25.698	3.744 Ford Mustang		
6	11 Dean Turnbaug	h TTD	1:29.061	7.107 BMW 323		